
LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET

Please note that our cremation fees do not include an orqanist.
Where age of deceased exceeds 10 years (To include new environmentalsurcharge)
Where age of deceased exceeds 10 years @ weekends (To include new environmentalsurcharge)
Where age of deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 1O years

Where age of deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 10 years @ weekends

A Stillborn child, or child whose age at the time did not exceed one month

Adult Cremation 9am and 9.30am without Organist (To include new environmental surcharge)

London Borough of Barnet public health cremation

Fee for Organ Music and Services of Organist
Use of Chapel ( other than normal services) per 112 hour
Use of Chapel ( other than normal services) per 1/2 hour plus Organist

Dispersing cremated remains if cremated at Hendon
Dispersing cremated remains il cremated at Hendon aller 12 months
lf cremated from elsewhere
Weekend Surcharge Scattering of Cremated Remains
Sealing of Metal Urn and Overseas Certificate From the lst June 2012

Memorials
Columbarium Niche space ( 10 year lease ) inscription extra
Placing additional Urn in same Niche
Lily Pond Tablet space ( 10 year lease ) inscription extra
Leather Panel Scheme, 10 year lease ( inclusive of max 60 letters )

WallTablet in Book of Remembrance Hall ( 10 year lease ) inscription extra
Archway Memorial Plaque (15 year lease) inscription extra
Memorial Rose Bush and plaque ( inclusive 60 letters max )three year lease
Memorial Rose Bush renewable three year lease charge
Memorial Standard Rose and plaque ( inclusive 60 letters max )three year lease
Memorial Standard Rose renewable three year lease charge
Rose Bush additional Plaque ( inclusive 60 letters )

Main drive flower bed memorial

Book of Remembrance

Two Lines
Three Lines
Four Lines
Five Lines
Extra Lines each
Motif ( Only on a 5 Line entry or more)
Book of Remembrance copy 2 lines

Book of Remembrance copy 3 lines

Book of Remembrance copy 4 lines

Book of Remembrance copy 5 lines

Class A Resident
Class A Non Resident

Class B Resident
Class B Non Resident

HENDON CEMETERY, HOLDERS HILL ROAD, MILL HILL, LONDON NW7
Telephone:0208 359 3370 Fax:0208 343 4568

Table of Crematorium Charqes
1st April 2012

1NB

588.00
693.00

56.00
84.00

No Charge

304.00
130.00

56.00
105.00
161 .00

No Charge
100.00
135.00
100.00
100.00

1031 .00

1 19.00

856.00
130.00
750.00

1250.00
265.00
163.00
314.00
212.00
102.00
755.00

1 19.00

135.00
158.00
170.00

18.00

237.00

57.00
72.00
82.00
91.00

1972.00
3738.00

900.00
1796.00


