LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET

HENDON CEMETERY, HOLDERS HILL ROAD, MILL HILL, LONDON NW7 1NB

Telephone: 0208 359 3370 Fax: 0208 343 4568

Table of Crematorium Charges

1st April 2012

Service for Cremation:

Class B

Class B

Resident

Non Resident

Service for Cremation:	
Please note that our cremation fees do not include an organist.	
Where age of deceased exceeds 10 years (To include new environmental surcharge)	588.00
Where age of deceased exceeds 10 years @ weekends (To include new environmental surcharge)	693.00
Where age of deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 10 years	56.00
Where age of deceased exceeds one month, but does not exceed 10 years @ weekends	84.00
A Stillborn child, or child whose age at the time did not exceed one month	No Charge
Adult Cremation 9am and 9.30am without Organist (To include new environmental surcharge)	304.00
London Borough of Barnet public health cremation	130.00
London Borough of Barriet public fleath cremation	130.00
Fee for Organ Music and Services of Organist	56.00
Use of Chapel (other than normal services) per 1/2 hour	105.00
Use of Chapel (other than normal services) per 1/2 hour plus Organist	161.00
Dispersing cremated remains if cremated at Hendon	No Charge
Dispersing cremated remains if cremated at Hendon after 12 months	100.00
If cremated from elsewhere	135.00
Weekend Surcharge Scattering of Cremated Remains	100.00
Sealing of Metal Urn and Overseas Certificate From the 1st June 2012	100.00
<u>Memorials</u>	
Columbarium Niche space (10 year lease) inscription extra	1031.00
Placing additional Urn in same Niche	119.00
Lily Pond Tablet space (10 year lease) inscription extra	856.00
Leather Panel Scheme, 10 year lease (inclusive of max 60 letters)	130.00
Wall Tablet in Book of Remembrance Hall (10 year lease) inscription extra	750.00
Archway Memorial Plaque (15 year lease) inscription extra	1250.00
Memorial Rose Bush and plaque (inclusive 60 letters max) three year lease	265.00
Memorial Rose Bush renewable three year lease charge	163.00
Memorial Standard Rose and plaque (inclusive 60 letters max) three year lease	314.00
Memorial Standard Rose renewable three year lease charge	212.00
Rose Bush additional Plaque (inclusive 60 letters)	102.00
Main drive flower bed memorial	755.00
Book of Remembrance	
Two Lines	119.00
Three Lines	135.00
Four Lines	158.00
Five Lines	170.00
Extra Lines each	18.00
Motif (Only on a 5 Line entry or more)	237.00
Book of Remembrance copy 2 lines	57.00
Book of Remembrance copy 3 lines	72.00
Book of Remembrance copy 4 lines	82.00
Book of Remembrance copy 5 lines	91.00
Cremation Plots - Half size graves 100 years lease	
Class A Resident	1972.00
Class A Non Resident	3738.00
Oleve B. Besident	000.00

900.00

1796.00